

1st on R/A Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- ASACH KANDAKAR					
mainly path to Jalapur					
Tradei mainly Path, Tale					
Ag No - 98 880 m m m m					
NDB Books of 2018-19					
Name of Agency :- M/s Adarsh Const					
Date of start - 15/2/19					
Time of completion - 12/20					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
①	providing and fixing working bench mark Pillar do - do 98 per 19 2 NOS @ 4198.35 Rs. 8396 = 10 Vide MB NO. Page				
②	providing reference Pillar do - do 98 per 19 9 NOS @ 1932.85 Rs. 17395 = 10 Vide MB NO. Page				
③	clearing and grubbing road land 1.54 Hect @ 50148.62 Rs 77228 = 10 Vide MB NO Page Rs. 103019 = 10				

Continuation

5th Year maintenance Bill

40.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road = maintenance of					
Road from Asano Kumpaleny					
mmcsy path To talapur To					
Tiradei pmcsy path Tak--					
under mmcsy (NDB)					
Agency = m/s Aadawh cont.					
Agg.No. = 98/ SBI/ mmcsy NDB/ 2018-2019					
Date of Start = 15/02/2019					
Date of comp'n = 14/02/2020					
Actual date of comp'n = 14/05/2019					
① Restoration of Rainouts					

7x	9.10	x	1.25	x	0.30	=	24.94 m ³
8x	8.50	x	1.20	x	0.30	=	24.48 m ³
7x	7.30	x	1.15	x	0.30	=	17.63 m ³
5x	8.20	x	1.20	x	0.30	=	14.76 m ³
6x	7.70	x	1.25	x	0.30	=	17.33 m ³
9x	9.30	x	1.15	x	0.30	=	28.88 m ³
4x	7.40	x	1.20	x	0.30	=	10.66 m ³
5x	5.70	x	1.25	x	0.30	=	10.69 m ³
8x	8.90	x	1.10	x	0.30	=	24.50 m ³
9x	8.20	x	1.20	x	0.30	=	26.57 m ³
Qty =							200.44 m ³

② making up of Beams					
Shoulder, Shipping, Excess					
Soil -- do -- do --					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) maint. of Rural signs --					
Qty = 0.350 km					vide Pg-42
@ 1087.62/km					Rs = 381 = 00
(7) maint. of 200mm stones --					
Qty = 0.500 km					vide Pg-42
@ 576.40/km					Rs = 288 = 00
(8) cutting of Branches of Trees.					
Qty = 7.00 Nos					vide Pg-43
@ 107.48/Nos					Rs = 752 = 00
(9) marking -- do --					
Qty = 440.00 m ²					vide Pg-43
@ 833.50/m ²					Rs = 3,66,740 = 00
(10) white washing of parapet walls.					
Qty = 81.92 m ²					vide Pg-43
@ 16.46/m ²					Rs = 1,348 = 00
Total Rs = 7,57,544 = 00					
Less Below @ 10% (-) Rs = 75,754 = 00					
Rs = 6,81,790 = 00					
Approved 06/03/25 JE					Prepared 06/03/25 AO

Continuation